

3/4
C.A.No. 5640 OF 1995

ITEM No.2

Court No. 4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA NO. 3-4 in
Civil Appeal.No.5640/1995

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KAMALA KANTA TEWARI

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for substitution and c/delay in filing appln. for
substitution)

Date : 16/07/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s) Mr.S. Wasim Q. Qadri, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Puri, Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,
Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

The counsel says that necessary steps would be taken
within two weeks from today, failing which the civil appeal
would stand dismissed without further reference to the Court.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)
Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file

.PA
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
.PL58

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. NOS. 3-4 IN
Civil Appeal No. 5640 of 1995@@

