

(With Appln(s). for restoration and c/delay in filing application for restoration) (With Office Report)

Date : 04/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, ASG
 Mr. W.S.A. Qadri, Adv. for
 Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.
 M/s. S.K. Puri, U. Banerjee,
 Ms. Anindita Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Delay condoned.
Appeal is restored to file. Put up this matter next
week.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file)